Olympus Single-Use Polypectomy Snares
More Variety and Choice for Every Clinical Need
10
80
18
SD-230
Available in 20 mm
Spiral Snare with Twisted Wire

K
G
Learn more about our wide range of polypectomy snares:
Olympus offers a wide range of snares in various shapes and sizes to suit our customers’ needs and preferences, including softer, thinner wire
snares that ensure a sharper cut, as well as firmer wire snares that make it easy to capture lesions.
Specifications
Model Article Number Loop Design Working Length Loop Diameter
Minimum Channel
Diameter
Diameter of Snare
Loop Wire
SD-210U-10 026138
Oval 2,300 mm
10 mm
2.8 mm 0.47 mmSD-210U-15 026137 15 mm
SD-210U-25 026136 25 mm
SD-221L-25 025850
Crescent
1,650 mm
25 mm 2.0 mm 0.30 mm
SD-221U-25 025851
2,300 mm
SD-230U-20 N4471230 Oval Spiral 20 mm
2.8 mm
0.48 mm
SD-240U-10 N3642730
Oval Soft
10 mm
0.40 mmSD-240U-15 N3642830 15 mm
SD-240U-25 N3642930 25 mm
SD-400U-10 N5998230
Hexagonal
10 mm
0.30 mm
SD-400U-15 N5998330 15 mm
SD-990-10 E0420563
Oval
10 mm
SD-990-15 E0420564 15 mm
SD-990-25 E0420565 25 mm